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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 27-06-2024

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL

FILE NO DATE

13 22-06-2024
56 20-06-2024
32 25-06-2024
39 25-06-2024
84 26-06-2024
51 26-06-2024
101 26-06-2024
24 24-06-2024
4 24-06-2024
122 25-06-2024
57 30-06-2024
83 26-06-2024
55 26-06-2024
37 11-06-2024
140 06-05-2024
103 14-06-2024
15 15-06-2024
11 11-06-2024
29 22-06-2024
10 20-06-2024
18 25-06-2024
108 11-06-2024
7 18-06-2024
71 25-06-2024
78 25-06-2024
92 25-06-2024
77 13-06-2024
30 03-06-2024
6 05-06-2024
24 28-05-2024
22 25-06-2024
43 25-06-2024
148 25-06-2024
169 25-06-2024
133 26-06-2024
91 26-06-2024
124 26-06-2024
117 26-06-2024
131 26-06-2024
72 26-06-2024
142 26-06-2024
47 26-06-2024
65 26-06-2024
10 06-06-2024
44 26-06-2024
79 26-06-2024
105 24-06-2024
54 26-06-2024
61 26-06-2024
16 26-06-2024
33 26-06-2024
84 25-06-2024
30 22-06-2024
9 20-06-2024
21 26-06-2024
7 26-06-2024
28 26-06-2024

1059996
1053206
1069456
1069576
1071846
1071376
1072136
1060836
1061256
1068716
974475

1072376
1072086
1023236
744275

1037766
1041876
1020526
1060316
1051876
1067816
1023156
1042606
1066936
1066846
1068026
1033636
993396

999766

956845

1067346
1065836
1069646
1070036
1074886
1072966
1074186
1074146
1074176
1072166
1074796
1071546
1071976
1004086
1071126
1072556
1064106
1071606
1072096
1070416
1071036
1066856
1060326
1051896
1072576
1071096
1074906

S.K. SINGH
B.B. DUBEY

MOHD. N. ANASRI
BALBIR YADAV

JAI RAJ

A.J. MISHRA
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
ASHISH GOYAL
MOHD. R. SIDDQUI
C.P. PANDEY

RAJESH SINGH

Y.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

S.V. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

S.S. PANDEY
IRSHAD AHMAD
O.N. PANDEY

S.S. SHAH

A.Z. KHAN

S.U. ZAMAN

A.S. SENGAR
KARTIKEY PANDEY
M.K. YADAV

R.K. MISHRA
JITENDRA SINGH
SAURABH PATHAK
AVINASH PANDEY
K.K. SHUKLA
AVINASH PANDEY
SAMA PRAVEEN
VIJAY TRIPATHI
MRITUNJAY SINGH
ARAF KHAN

V.K. SINGH

L.K. BHATT

S.K. UPADHYAY
MOHD. S. KHAN
SHIV KANT
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
A.K. KASHYAP
PRADEEP KUMAR
P.P.S. RATHORE

M.K. SHUKLA
VIKASH CHAUHAN
S.N. GUPTA

D.K. SINGH

R.K. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

MD NARRUDDIN KHAN
S.V. MISHRA
MRITUNJAY DWIVEDI
SUNEEL KUMAR

A.Z. KHAN
SAURABG CHATURVEDI
SITA RAM

A.K. MISHRA
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
20-06-2024
19-06-2024
25-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
22-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
25-06-2024
20-06-2024
25-06-2024
25-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
25-06-2024
20-06-2024
25-06-2024
22-06-2024
25-06-2024
21-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
20-06-2024
25-06-2024
24-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024

1070106
1071136
1071046
1054076
1049476
1067606
1070266
1074976
1060026
1071996
1070356
1065626
1051656
1066636
1069076
1074736
1070966
1066366
1054926
1069146
1059796
1065636
1058226
1074946
1070626
1072536
1074486
1070216
1052246
1066286
1061216
1073566
1070776
1071006

Sheetl

D.K. PAL

V.K. TRIPATHI
L.N. SHUKLA
SANDEEP MISHRA
V.K. MAURYA
JITENDRA SINGH
SUKESH KUMAR
ABRAR AHMAD
S.K. SINGH

V.M. TRIPATHI
VIVEK SINGH
A.K. DUBEY

S.K. SRIVASTAVA

DIBYANSHU PATHAK
SIDDHATH SRIVASTAVA

A.K. SINGH

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMRITA KASHYAP
G.P. SINGH

R.N. PANDEY

DHARMENDRA SHUKLA
SHIVANGI BHARGAV

MANISH YADAV
AJAY KUMAR
ANSAR AHMAD
S.K. KHARE
P.C. DWIVEDI
S.P. RATHOR
R.S. YADAV
MANJU YADAV
R.P. KANOJIYA
V.N. MISHRA
A.B. MAURYA
B.B. UPADHYAY
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92 BAIL 34 26-06-2024 1070956 ACHYUT JEE

93 BAIL 88 26-06-2024 1071966 A.K. MISHRA

924 BAIL 121 26-06-2024 1073816 D.P. SINGH

95 ABAIL 14 24-06-2024 1062706 M.P.SINGH

96 BAIL 49 13-03-2024 345493 R.K.S. GAHRWAR
97 BAIL 119 25-06-2024 1068956 PANKA] SATSANGI
98 ABAIL 19 26-06-2024 1072826 V.K. MISHRA

929 BAIL 114 26-06-2024 1073526 SATISH SHARMA
100 ABAIL 6 26-06-2024 1070666 N.S. CHAHAR

101 ABAIL 13 26-06-2024 1072186 B.P. MISHRA

102 BAIL 125 26-06-2024 1074096 ABHIJEET SINGH
103 BAIL 65 20-06-2024 1053776 BISRAM TIWARI
104 BAIL 42 19-06-2024 1047946 JANARDAN YADAV
105 BAIL 79 21-06-2024 1058556 A.K. SINGH

106 BAIL 157 25-06-2024 1069606 D.K. SINGH

107 BAIL 82 21-06-2024 1058636 S.D. DWIVEDI

108 BAIL 67 24-06-2024 1062556 S.K. MISHRA

109 BAIL 73 14-06-2024 1036476 B.K. TIWARI

110 BAIL 31 31-05-2024 984455 MUNNA TIWARI
111 BAIL 21 26-06-2024 1070786 AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
112 BAIL 36 26-06-2024 1071026 M.N. TRIPATHI
113 BAIL 140 26-06-2024 1074436 P.K. SINGH

114 BAIL 110 25-06-2024 1070096 ANIL MISHRA

115 BAIL 14 26-06-2024 1070596 K.K. SHUKLA

116 BAIL 114 31-05-2024 984495 MUNNA TIWARI
117 BAILC 55 25-06-2024 1066146 ABHIJEET SINGH
118 BAIL 57 25-06-2024 1066206 R.K. MISHRA

119 BAIL 136 25-06-2024 1068896 C.P. MISHRA

120 BAIL 47 11-06-2024 1020696 R.K. MISHRA

121 ABAIL 35 11-06-2024 1023136 R.C. SOLNAKI

122 BAIL 106 11-06-2024 1023186 SANJAI SINGH
123 BAIL 98 25-06-2024 1068056 V.N. MISHRA

124 BAIL 132 26-06-2024 1074256 R.K. YADAV

125 BAIL 20 26-06-2024 1071956 L.K. BHATT

126 ABAIL 20 26-06-2024 1072676 V.K. MISHRA

127 ABAIL 16 25-06-2024 1067106 S.K. YADAV

128 BAIL 176 28-05-2024 960325 SANJAY TRIPATHI
129 ABAIL 3 19-06-2024 1047046 VINAY SINGH

130 BAIL 19 22-06-2024 1060016 V.K. SINGH

131 BAIL 23 25-06-2024 1065416 AJAY KUMAR

132 ABAIL 1 26-06-2024 1070606 VIVEK SINGH

133 BAIL 28 26-06-2024 1070886 S.B. SINGH

134 ABAIL 35 26-06-2024 1070996 A.K. SRIVATAVA
135 ABAIL 14 12-06-2024 1026236 DURGA SINGH
136 ABAIL 13 31-05-2024 982015 SUMIT GOPAL

137 BAIL 26 26-06-2024 1072126 C.J. SINGH

138 BAIL 62 10-06-2024 1015226 R.K. SRIVASTAVA
139 BAIL 89 26-06-2024 1072916 S.K. SRIVASTAVA
140 BAIL 44 19-06-2024 1047956 R.J. SAXENA

141 BAIL 2 26-06-2024 1070456 R.K. PANDEY

142 BAIL 110 24-06-2024 1063956 A.K. SRIVATAVA
143 BAIL 139 29-05-2024 968465 G.P. SINGH

144 BAIL 35 18-06-2024 1043416 AMAR JEET

145 BAIL 11 15-06-2024 1040586 ATUL SRIVASTAVA
146 BAIL 113 19-06-2024 1050406 AVINASH APNDEY
147 BAIL 8 20-06-2024 1051946 N.K. RAI

148 ABAIL 20 18-06-2024 1045706 SUNIL VASHISTH
149 BAIL 16 12-06-2024 1024926 VINAY SINGH

150 BAIL 161 06-05-2024 744405 S.K. MISHRA

151 BAIL 9 06-06-2024 1003956 JANARDAN YADAV
152 BAIL 76 25-06-2024 1066896 K.P. SINGH

153 BAIL 126 26-06-2024 1073956 PRABHAKA CHANDEL
154 BAIL 41 26-06-2024 1071156 R.C. KUSHWAHA
155 BAIL 76 26-06-2024 1071806 S.K. SRIVASTAVA
156 BAIL 63 26-06-2024 1071906 SANDEEP MISHRA
157 BAIL 97 26-06-2024 1071926 S.K. YADAV

158 BAIL 26 26-06-2024 1072336 M.C. GUPTA

159 BAIL 48 26-06-2024 1071326 D.K. TIWARI

160 BAIL 112 26-06-2024 1073466 S.K. SRIVASTAVA
161 BAIL 70 26-06-2024 1072326 RANJEET SINGH
162 BAIL 77 26-06-2024 1071746 A.K. YADAV

163 A482 43 24.06.20241062956 DHIRA) SINGH

164 A482 66 20.06.20241054266 SOM VEER

165 A482 11 22.06.20241059766 SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA
166 A482 5 20.06.2024105596 VIKRANT PANDEY

167 A482 11 25.06.20241065126 SHITESH PANDEY

168 A482 21 21.06.202410568686 PURNIMA

169 A482 101 20.06.20241055356 AMRESH YADAVA

170 A482 82 19.06.20241051266 GIRISH KUMAR

171  A482 5 14.06.20241034606 RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
172  A482 42 15.06.20241041896 IRSHAD AHMAD

173 A482 48 12.06.20241027986 PIYUSH PATEL

174  A482 62 24.06.20241063576 AJAY PANDEY

175 A482 34 24.06.20241063286 ARUN KUMAR SINGH

176 A482 27 22.06.20241062586 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
177  A482 156 14.03.2024365033 KUMAR ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA
178 A482 20 24.06.20241063296 KINSHUK SHUKLA

Page 3



179
180
181
182
183

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

214
104
82
87
36

19.06.2024622904

20.06.20241055476
11.06.20241022986
12.06.20241028586
24.06.20241062496

Sheetl

SHASHI KANT

PREM BABU VERMA
BASHARAT ALI KHAN
SHAILESH UPADHYAY
RAJESH MISHRA
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482

32

18
12

36
16
27

10
20
14

42
30

43

22

38

28
14
105
112
49
32
25

28
20
105

18.06.20241044006
21.06.20241057036
24.06.20241063556
18.06.20241045396
26.06.20241073076
20.06.20241051586
24.06.20241064716
26.06.20241072746
24.06.20241064186
22.06.20241060366
18.06.20241044346
24.06.20241062576
19.06.20241047826
13.06.20241030376
17.05.2024856435

26.06.20241074056
14.06.20241035346
05.06.20241002786
25.06.20241067476
26.06.20241074236
26.06.20241070926
24.06.20241064496
26.06.20241070386
26.06.20241070276
26.06.20241071536
26.06.20241070686
26.06.20241074806
26.06.20241074676
26.06.20241071756
26.06.20241071446
26.06.20241071106
26.06.20241070136
26.06.20241071316
26.06.20241074126
26.06.20241072496
25.06.20241069096

Sheetl

VED PRAKASH PANDEY
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA
VIJAY TRIPATHI

VIPIN KUMAR

SIDDHARTH SARAN

VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
SATYA PRAKASH RAI
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. ASLAM

LALIT KUMAR YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
BIRENDRA SINGH

SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH

RAM KISHOR GUPTA

CH. DIL NISHAR

RAJEEV SHAHNEY

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIV VILASH MISHRA

VIPIN KUMAR

DINESH SINGH YADAV ...........
MANO]j YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
PRASHANT SHARMA

ANSAR AHMAD

ASHISH PANDEY

VIPIN KUMAR

JAYSINGH YADAV

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SINGH
DAMODAR SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR UPADHYAY.....
AKHILESH KUMAR
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

68
54
75
47
89
19
33
61

37
42
110
12
40
53
46
55
19
69
97
72
89
12
49
63
60
42

18
10

36
64
65
59
58

55
20
111
41
34
15
22
929
85
92
16

12

34
83
107
37
35
51
144
109
102
63
14
63
30
30
35
25

26.06.20241072636
26.06.20241072076
26.06.20241073116
26.06.20241073196
26.06.20241073856
26.06.20241071236
26.06.20241073296
26.06.20241071986
26.06.20241070516
26.06.20241071876
26.06.20241073146
26.06.20241074466
26.06.20241070196
26.06.20241071736
26.06.20241073166
26.06.20241071856
24.06.2024926985

22.06.20241060136
26.06.20241072976
26.06.20241074566
19.06.20241051306
25.06.20246068466
24.06.20241061446
24.06.20241062756
25.06.20241067616
26.06.20241072026
29.05.2024968105

20.06.20241051436
26.06.20241070206
26.06.20241070376
26.06.20241072436
26.06.20241071436
26.06.20241070346
26.06.20241072356
26.06.20241072796
24.06.20241063646
21.06.20241058496
24.06.20241064256
24.06.20241061466
26.06.20241070576
26.06.20241073426
26.06.20241071056
26.06.20241074766
26.06.20241071816
26.06.20241073246
26.06.20241070696
26.06.20241071266
26.06.20241074816
26.06.20241073776
26.06.20241073976
24.06.20241064646
25.06.20241067516
10.06.20241014836
21.06.20241057226
26.06.20241070166
13.06.20241034416
26.06.20241073866
11.06.20241024666
25.06.20241066426
11.06.20241021336
19.06.20241049996
22.04.2024635844

26.06.20241074536
26.06.20241074216
26.06.20241072666
25.06.20241065116
24.06.20241063416
26.06.20241071476
13.06.20241030866
10.06.20241014816
11.06.20241020266
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OM PRAKASH

VIKASH RASTOGI

SATYA DEEP GAUTAM
AFSHAN SAFAUT
AMITRANA

KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJRSHI GUPTA

VISHNU MURTI TRIPATHI
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
SHAMS TABREZ ALI
ANAND KUMAR TIWARI
MANISH JOSHI

VIKASH TIWARI

OM PRAKASH SINGH

SHIV PRAKASH
SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY .....
ADARSH BHUSHAN
PRAGATI

OM PRAKASH

MOHD. IRFAN

ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
MOHAMMAD DANISH
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY MISHRA

SUSHIL SHUKLA

SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
KIRAN TIWARI

ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
DR. ARUN SRIVASTAVA
VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
ARUN KUMAR SINGH
RISHABH AGARWAL
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

AJIT MANIT TRIPATHI
VIKAS TRIPATHI

RAMESH CHANDRA KUSHWAHA
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
VIVEKA NAND RAI

RAJESH SHARMA

MUKESH JOSHI
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH
PIYUSH DUBEY

JITENDRA KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
JAY SINGH YADAV
AMARJEET CHAKRAWARTI
DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH
ROOPESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAM AWADH MAURYA
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
VIVEK SINGH

CHANNDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
P.K. TIWARI

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
ASHISH GOYAL

ANAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK MISHRA
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR MISHRA
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN GANGWAR

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
SURESH CHANDRA VERMA
AMIT KUMAR VERMA
SHUDHANSHU SINGH
RAJESH PRASAD
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291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR

172

15
19

24
18
44
11

20.05.2024878185

26.06.20241071306
26.06.20241072816
20.06.20241053516
24.06.20241063026
26.06.20241074686
24.06.20241062516
05.06.20241003036
26.06.20241072546

Sheetl

HARIKESH
AJATSHATRU SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR

DIGVIJAY SINGH

RA) KUMAR GAUTAM
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
JAI RAJ

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
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Sheetl
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RAJESH MISHRA
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